Position

County Clerk/Recorder
County Clerk/Recorder
Clerk/Recorder Office Tech
County Clerk/Recorder

Other Positions Held

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

Total Wages

$108,394
$51,014
$35,097
$4,800

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,706
$24,021
$11,506

$0



