Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Clerk/Recorder		Calaveras County	Clerk	\$108,394	\$22,706
County Clerk/Recorder		Calaveras County	Clerk	\$51,014	\$24,021
Clerk/Recorder Office Tech		Calaveras County	Clerk	\$35,097	\$11,506
County Clerk/Recorder		Calaveras County	Clerk	\$4,800	\$0